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НА 2022-2023 УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД

№ Название
объединения

Ф.И.О.
руководителя

Катего
рия

уч-ся

Дни недели, часы работы
Пн. Вт. Ср. Чт. Пт. Сб.

1 Секция
«Волейбола»

Мешалкина
С.А.

5-7
классы

1700-
1930

1700-
1930

2 Шахматы Пешков А. Н. 6-8
классы

15.30-
16.15

15.30-
16.15

15.30-
16.15

15.30-
16.15


